

SPONSOR CONTRACT			
Sponsor:			
The "Sponsor" agrees to pay the "Major Sponsor", "Sponsor", or "Contributor" fees plus - if selected - a selection of ITEMIZED SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES (refer to "SHM-NDT 2020 Sponsorship Opportunities") in exchange of the services listed on the sheet:			
" SHM-NDT 2020 Sponsorship Opportunities " (*)			
Responsibility of SHM-NDT 2020 Organizers is only limited to the services listed on the sheet:			
" SHM-NDT 2020 Sponsorship Opportunities "			
In case of cancellation of the event due to unforeseen conditions, SHM-NDT 2020 Organizing Committee responsibility will ONLY be limited to a refund of the sum received from the Sponsors, NO OTHER responsibility is accepted.			
By signing this sheet, the Sponsor agrees with all its content.			
Name:		Name:	
Title:		Title:	
Date:		Date:	
Signed in:		Signed in:	Quebec City
Officially representing:		Officially representing:	
		SHM-NDT 2020 Organizing	

(*): available on the website: shm-ndt2020.gel.ulaval.ca

Committee